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82 24:16 Active 1%

Responses Average time to complete Status Ideas

1. School and/or Department Name

Latest Responses

8 2 "Western HS"

“croissant park elem"
Responses

"Northeast High School/ELA"

2. Please rate the Vendor's overall performance.

82 * %k ok K

Responses 4.38 Average Rating

3. Please rate the effectiveness of this software in fostering critical thinking and helping students
build a conceptual understanding of the concept being taught.

81 * Kk Kk kK

Responses 4.37 Average Rating

4. Is the software user friendly?

@ Yes 76
@ No 6
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5. Do you experience problems with the software that reduces its effectiveness?

@ Yes 8
@ No 74

6. If you answered "yes" to question 5, please explain.

8

Responses Latest Responses

7. Would you suggest any improvements for the software?

@ Yes 9
@ No 73

8. If you answered "yes" to question 7, please explain.

9

Responses Latest Responses

9. Would you use this Vendor again?

@ Ve 75
& No 7
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10. Please include any additional comments about this software.

Latest Responses
82 "luse it."

Responses "n/a"

"Had not heard of it prior to the survey. Will look at it and use the reso...
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